Rev. A 4/2017
Page 1 of 1
FIS FIBER OPTIC CLEANING Station
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
ordering information
• Wall Mountable
• Non-Woven Dry Wipes (100pk)
• Cleaning Solution (2 oz.)
• Auto-Advance Connector Cleaner - 2.5 or 1.25mm (500 wipes)
• 2.5mm and 1.25mm Auto-Advance Backplane Endface Cleaners
• Instructions and Visual Aid Reference
kit contents
F1-6714 Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit, Hard Carry Case, Wall Mountable, 10”W x 9”L x 3”D)
F1-0053CKV Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit, Soft Carry Case, 8”W x 5”L x 3”D
F1-6714
F1-0053CKV
Individual Replacement Components
F1-6706 FIS Fiber Optic Cleaning Solution, 2 oz. Bottle
F1-6702 FIS Non-Woven Dry Wipes 4” x 4”, Package of 100
F1-6716 FIS Bulkhead Ferrule Cleaner for 1.25mm Connectors
F1-6715 FIS Bulkhead Ferrule Cleaner for 2.5mm Connectors
F1-6712 FIS FiberSwipe 500 Connector Endface Cleaner
F1-6713 FIS Replacement Reel for FiberSwipe 500, 20’ of Tape